SPARTAN DIVERTICAL RACE
MONTECOMPATRI (RM) 1 Maggio 2018

km 10,000 —
www.mariomoretti.it | m
POS POS REAL
POS| COGNOME NOME CAT | a7 soc TIME TIME
1 1 MAUGLIANI DAVIDE M25-34 1 ATLETICA VICOVARO 00:38:59 00:38:58
2 2 TESTA MAURIZIO SM35 1 COLLEFERRO 00:40:14 00:40:14
3 3 CECCONI LUCA SM40 1 ATLETICA GENAZZANO 00:40:18 00:40:17
4 4 ALLEGRI DEVIS SM40 2 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:40:44 00:40:44
5 5 SOLITO FABIO SM50 1 OLD STARS OSTIA 00:41:03 00:41:02
6 6 MAIOLLI MAURO SM35 2 RUN CARD 00:41:32 00:41:31
7 7 GARGIULO LUCA M25-34 2 PUROSANGUE ATHETICS CLUB 00:42:29 00:42:27
8 8 PONZO DOMENICO SM40 3 RUN CARD 00:42:38 00:42:38
9 9 CAVOLA DAMIANO SM40 4 FREE RUNNERS 00:42:53 00:42:53
10 10 FIORENTINI CLAUDIO SM45 1 UISP 00:44:17 00:44:16
11 11 CARNEVALI UMBERTO SM50 2 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:44:43 00:44:43
12 12 ROMEI BRUNO SM50 3 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:44:49 00:44:49
13 13 PIERLUIGI RODOLFO SM55 1 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:45:23 00:45:22
14 14 BASTIANELLI TIZIANO SM45 2 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:45:27 00:45:25
15 15 ACCIARI CLAUDIO SM60 1 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:46:01 00:46:01
16 16 TRIVELLI ROBERTO SM45 3 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:46:08 00:46:06
17 17 SAVINA FABIO SM55 2 RUN CARD 00:46:33 00:46:33
18 18 BATTISTA IVANO SM40 5 SEMPRE DI CORSA 00:46:48 00:46:42
19 19 RUFFINI ENRICO SM50 4 OLD STARS OSTIA 00:47:09 00:47:08
20 20 MELONI LUCIANO SM55 3 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:47:28 00:47:27
21 21 RAPITI ALESSANDRO SM40 6 ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:47:52 00:47:51
22 22 CLAUDI FABIO SM40 7 ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:47:52 00:47:52
23 23 IRILLI EMILIANO SM40 8 SEMPRE DI CORSA 00:48:09 00:48:04
24 24 FRANCULLI ANDREA SM45 4 ATLETICA TUSCULUM 00:48:13 00:48:12
25 25 FIORE CARLO SM60 2 PODISTICA 2007 00:48:53 00:48:52
26 26 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO SM50 5 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:49:02 00:49:02
27 27 MONTICELLI MARIO SM50 6 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:49:03 00:49:01
28 28 COZZOLINO ANTONIO SM50 7 POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:49:11 00:49:11
29 29 MELE ALESSANDRO SM40 9 UISP ROMA 00:49:59 00:49:53
30 30 CORTESE ANTONO SM60 3 PODISTICA CIAMPINO 00:50:29 00:50:28
31 31 ILARDI ASH SM45 5 AMATORI VILLA PHAMPHILI 00:50:41 00:50:38
32 32 CINELLI MARCO SM45 6 ATLETICA ZAGAROLO 00:50:57 00:50:55
33 33 MORETTI ANTONIO SM35 3 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:51:25 00:51:23
34 34 STRABIOLI MARCO SM35 4 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:51:33 00:51:31
35 1 PIMPINELLA FRANCESCA F25-34 1 LBM 00:51:39 00:51:38
36 35 CARNEVALI VITO SM50 8 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:51:42 00:51:42
37 2 LOVARI JACQUELINE SF45 1 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:52:03 00:52:03
38 3 CANNUCCIA MARIA TERESA SF40 1 ROMA ECOMARATONA 00:52:53 00:52:52
39 36 CHIARULLI STEFANO SM35 5 COLLEFERRO 00:53:15 00:53:09
40 37 FILANCIA MAURO SM40 10 |POLISPORTIVA CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA 00:54:06 00:54:04
41 38 GALIENI SILVESTRO SM60 4 UISP 00:54:13 00:54:12
42 4 PIZZUTI STEFANIA SF45 2 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:54:15 00:54:13
43 39 CALICCHIA WALTER SM55 4 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 00:54:20 00:54:15
44 40 MAISANO SANTO SM70 1 CAT SPORT 00:54:31 00:54:31
45 41 PUCCI ENRICO SM40 11 |ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY 00:54:38 00:54:37
46 42 FRONGILLO FRANCO SM35 6 RUN CARD 00:54:41 00:54:39
47 43 DEL CIELO LUCIANO SM55 5 ROMA ECOMARATONA 00:55:07 00:55:05
48 44 ROSCIOLI MAURO SM50 9 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:55:40 00:55:35
49 5 ALLEGRI VERUSCA SF40 2 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:56:22 00:56:20
50 6 PAOLUCCI ROMINA SF35 1 AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI 00:56:23 00:56:21
51 45 BRACCIANI MARCO M25-34 3 FREE RUNNERS 00:56:29 00:56:22
52 46 FRANCHELLO FRANCESCO SM45 7 ATLETICA CEPRANO 00:56:33 00:56:30
53 7 PERETI DANIELA SF50 1 RUNNING EVOLUTION 00:56:52 00:56:51
54 47 TRINCA BRUNO SM70 2 PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA 00:57:08 00:57:08
55 48 SIMONELLI MARCO SM50 10 |RUN CARD 00:57:37 00:57:33
56 49 CIPOLLONI PAOLO SM50 11 |TIVOLI MARATHON 00:57:40 00:57:32
57 50 PALUZZI SANDRO SM60 5 GENZANO MARATHON 00:58:11 00:58:04
58 8 CICCHELLI ONORINA SF50 2 BANCARI ROMANI 00:58:24 00:58:19
59 51 SPATUZZO MARCO SM50 12 |PODISTICA CIAMPINO 00:58:28 00:58:26




60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

52
53
54
55
10
56
11
12
13
57
14
58
59
60
61
62
63
15
64
65
66
16
17
67
18
68
19
69
70
71
72
73
74
20
21
75
22
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
83
31
32
33
34
84
35
36
37
38
85
39
86
40
41

D'ALBENZO
PASSA
COMPAGNO
CERA
GRANDI
LOVISCO
FLAMMINI
ABBAFATI
PINO

ROSSI
SCARPA
BUCCI
ANGELONI
MARIANI
PIERONI
MAZZONE
DIONISI
CONTE
EMILI
CAGGIANO
DE VITO
LENZI
CLAUDI
ZAGAGLIA
DI CARLO
IEVOLI
ASTER
BELA'
BONFIGLI
RAPONI
BUONFIGLIO
LABOUREUR
TATULLI
CARDILLI
MORELLI
VIGILANTE
GIULIANI
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MICARA
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D'ADAMO
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TOMASINO
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NAMI
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CIMINELLI
DIANI

ILARI

DI TOMMASO
VITTORI
CAPASSO
OBLIATO
MOLINARI
MARCHETTI
RAUTU

DEBORA
MAURIZIO
MASSIMO
CLAUCO
LEONARDO
SANDRA
ALESSANDRO
KATIUSCIA
GIANNA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
ROBERTO
SABINA
MARCELLO
LORENZO
ALDO
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
FIORELLA
ALESSANDRO
MAURIZIO
VASCO
SILVIA
ROSALBA
GIULIANO
FILOMENA
ALFREDO
SARA
ADRIANO
EMILIANO
ROCCO MICHELE
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GIUSEPPE
GIULIO
MARTINA
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FRANCESCO
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FRANCESCO
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GIOVANNA
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PATRIZIA
ANNA

ELDA
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
CARMELA
SERGIO
FRANCESCA
CRISTINA
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F25-34
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AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
BANCARI ROMANI

ATLETICA TUSCULUM

RUNNING EVOLUTION

FREE RUNNERS

PUROSANGUE ATHETICS CLUB
ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
PODISTICA CIAMPINO

RUNNING EVOLUTION

SSD FERRATELLA SRL
ATLETICA ZAGAROLO

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
ATLETICA TUSCULUM

AMICI PARCO CASTELLI ROMANI
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
GENZANO MARATHON

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ATLETICA TUSCULUM

RUNNING EVOLUTION

FREE RUNNERS

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
LBM

ITALIANA RUNNING

PODISTICA CIAMPINO

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
BANCARI ROMANI

FREE RUNNERS

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
AMATORI VILLA PHAMPHILI
RUNNING EVOLUTION

ATLETICA TUSCULUM

FREE RUNNERS

FREE RUNNERS

RUNNING EVOLUTION

GENZANO MARATHON
GENZANO MARATHON

RUNNING EVOLUTION

RUNNERS DESIO

BANCARI ROMANI

ATLETICA TUSCULUM

UISP CIVITAVECCHIA

GS LITAL

AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
AMATORI VILLA PHAMPHILI
AMATORI TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
SEMPRE DI CORSA

SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
PODISTICA 2007

UISP ANGUILLARA

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
BANCARI ROMANI

FORUM SPORT CENTER
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATLETICA TUSCULUM

RUNNING EVOLUTION

AMATORI ATLETICA POMEZIA
ATLETICA TUSCULUM

UISP

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
PODISTICA APRILIA

PODISTICA APRILIA

ATLETICA TUSCULUM

ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY
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